supplying,  installation and commissioning of Ethaust and Cooling System of above mentioned
Diesel Generating Sets for Urban Abolrash Project at House # New 32/I, Old  137, Road# 03,
Dhanmondi R/A, Dhaka.

Work Order Value:  a) Total Price for Exhaust and Cooling System for 30 KVA (Prime)/ 33
KVA (Standby) Generator Set is Tk.16,955 (taka Sixteen thousand nine hundred fifty five) only.
Please note that battery charging work must be done by CWPL.

rL

Payment: a) 1St Installment -Tk.11,000/I (taka Eleven thousand) only will be paid along with
the  work  order.  b)  2nd  Installment - balance  amount,  Tk.  5,955/=  (taka Five  thousand  nine
hundred   fifty   five)   only   will   be   paid   2   (two)   weeks   after   successful   installation   and
commissioning of Exhaust and Cooling System.

Please submit the following documents after completion of the work: a) Challan for Ducting and
Exhaust  System  Items  ,duly I.eceived  by  coiicemed  UDDL  site  authority  b)  Work  completion